PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
www.brucklighting.comBruck By Ledra Brands Inc. 88 Maxwell Irvine, CA 92618 PH: 714.259.9959 FAX: 714.259.9969
v.7.19.24 Page 1 of 4In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product.
100700
LX Series
ORDERING CODE

2.	Maximum 2pcs of media per fixture.
3.	For best performance pair lenses with 10D, 15D or 25D beam options.
Accessories Ordering Codes1,2,3
HCL honeycomb louver (Cat. No. 81331)
BDBK barndoor, black (Cat. No. K20278)
SNTBK snoot, black (Cat. No. 81347BK)
SNTWH snoot, white (Cat. No. 81347WH)
SHNTBK shroud snoot, black (Cat. No. 81348BK)
SHNTWH shroud snoot, white (Cat. No. 81348WH)
E elliptical lens, 30° X 60° (Cat. No 74258)
SBL smoothing beam lens (Cat. No 74207-SBL)
DL diffused lens (Cat. No 74207)
BW batwing lens (Cat. No 74259)